
49.00"

  GALLON 
CAPACITY

1500

  WIDTH 
OF HOLE

7'

 LENGTH 
OF HOLE

11'

  HEIGHT
OF TANK 

66"

INLET TO 
BOTTOM*

54"

  TANK 
WEIGHT

14,500#

1500 GALLON COMBINATION SEPTIC/PUMP TANK/HI HEAD PUMP PAK

EXCAVATION DIMENSIONS

75.00"

120.00"

34"

INLET INSPECTION PORT

ODOR SEALS

ELECTRICAL SPLICE BOX

UNION

1 1/4 BALL VALVE

SEALED FITTING

BIOTUBE PUMP VAULT
ORENCO PVU68-1819

30"
28"

57.00"

39.00"

54.00"

66.00"

8 1/2"

5.00"

24" 24"

EFFLUENT PUMP
ORENCO P300511

*MEASUREMENT FROM THE BOTTOM OF THE TANK TO BOTTOM OF INLET HOLE.
 TANK INCLUDES:     2- 12" RISERS                                                        2-31" DIA. X 2 1/2" THICK LIDS
                                    4" ABS INLET COUPLER                                       8" DIA. CLEAN OUT PORT
                                     2" PVC DISCHARGE COUPLER                           3/4" PVC ELECTRICAL COUPLER 

(040108 WCP) 1517 1500 PTC PVU68 AAA

10.3 GAL. PER INCH
DOSING CHAMBER


